Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List - Final, GCW Murthal (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UA213021513547

UA213021511074

UA213021508652

UA213021513546

UA213021504808

UA213021296556

UA213021509305

UA213021507667

uA213021516522

UA213021503858

UA213021500753

UA213021500754

UA213021513536

UA213021503856

UA213021507681

UA213021503857

UA213021509302

UA213021509321

UA213021500756

UA213021509300

UB2100017714632

UA213021509317

UB2100017719783

PREETI

SAKSHI

ASMITA ALE

DEEPA

KUMARI

AASHI

PRITI

MUSKAN

ANCHAL

MEGHA

SIMRAN

PAYAL

PRIYA

POOJA

KAJAL

KAFI

AANCHAL

SONIA

PARIKSHA

PAYAL

SHIVANI

TANNU

KAJAL

PRINCY

9467575452

8930868078

9991584825

8053787594

9817962350

9717227351

8279974417

9996834924

9729109334

9813395116

9813010065

9518680508

8053023652

8168109199

9817459164

7838722521

9350221743

9518462146

8930248736

9813973994

9991814298

7027123380

9896682369

RAM CHANDER

PARMOD KUMAR

NETRA SINGH

ALE

KRISHAN KUMAR

YOGESH TYAGI

RAJESH

JAHID

RAJ KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

BALKAR SINGH

SANJAY

RAM NATH

BALRAJ

VINOD

DHARAMVIR

BALKAR SINGH

RANDHIR

MANOJ KUMAR

RAJESH

SUDAMA

SONU

PARDEEP

SANJAY KUMAR

24/04/2003

01/07/2003

01/01/2003

15/07/2003

20/08/2003

27/09/2002

10/03/2005

08/10/2000

01/03/2004

12/02/2002

20/06/2003

12/04/2002

20/02/2003

24/01/2004

10/02/2002

30/11/2003

24/09/2003

02/03/2004

01/08/2004

10/08/2003

31/08/2003

16/10/2002

08/06/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward
Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
General
General
Backward

Class

General

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AlIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

94.8

94.2

93.6

922

91.4

91

90.4

90

89.8

89.6

88.8

88.6

88.6

88.4

87.8

87.6

91.4

86.4

85.8

90.4

90

89.4

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

105.4

104.8

104.2

103.6

102.2

101.4

101

100.4

100

99.8

99.6

98.8

98.6

98.6

98.4

97.8

97.6

96.4

96.4

95

94.4

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List - Final, GCW Murthal (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UA213021504810

UA213021509304

UA213021503981

UA213021513545

UA213021512682

UA213021509511

UA213021513538

UA213021513541

UB2100017714634

UA213021503854

UA213021511997

UA213021513542

UA213021513544

UB2100017716773

UA211816820029

UA213020393741

UB160009668996

U0210002016820441

SHIVANI TYAGI

ISHIKA

SHEETAL

POOJA

SNEHA

ISHA

VARSHA

PAYAL

MUSKAN

SHAILJA

MOHINI

TANNU

AASHMI

SHIVANGI

JYOTI

PRITU

BHARTI

KUMARI
SHALU

9817902115

7027664084

8398845141

9813347817

9728015313

8930643353

8053125167

9416563847

9518255791

9896894999

9050873002

9050992485

9813794274

7206951214

9050219858

9466172512

8053526112

8295419550

AMAN TYAGI

DEEPAK

RAMPAL

TILAKRAJ

SANJAY KUMAR

RAJESH

HARIPARKASH

SANJAY

NIRANJAN

PARMOD

RANBIR SINGH

SUBHASH

AZMER

ANIL

NARESH KUMAR

CHANDAN

DHARAM PAL

RAJESH SINGH

26/01/2003

17/02/2004

29/07/2003

10/06/2000

17/03/2004

22/08/2003

26/12/2001

25/06/2002

10/10/2003

01/11/2004

16/04/2003

08/03/2002

01/09/2002

20/12/2003

09/10/1998

22/07/2002

10/10/1996

10/04/1999

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

83.6

83.2

82.8

87.8

87.6

82.4

82

86.2

86

84.2

77.8

81.8

70.4

62

66.6

57

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

93.6

93.2

92.8

92.8

92.6

92.4

92

91

89.2

87.8

86.8

72

68.2

66.6

62

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))
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