Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List - Final, GCW Murthal (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA213021513547	PREETI	9467575452	RAM CHANDER	24/04/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	95.4	10	105.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
2	UA213021511074	SAKSHI	8930868078	PARMOD KUMAR	01/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	94.8	10	104.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
3	UA213021508652	ASMITA ALE	9991584825	NETRA SINGH ALE	01/01/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	94.2	10	104.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
4	UA213021513546	DEEPA KUMARI	8053787594	KRISHAN KUMAR	15/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	93.6	10	103.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
5	UA213021504808	AASHI	9817962350	YOGESH TYAGI	20/08/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	92.2	10	102.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
6	UA213021296556	PRITI	9717227351	RAJESH	27/09/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	91.4	10	101.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
7	UA213021509305	MUSKAN	8279974417	JAHID	10/03/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	91	10	101	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
8	UA213021507667	ANCHAL	9996834924	RAJ KUMAR	08/10/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90.4	10	100.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
9	uA213021516522	MEGHA	9729109334	DINESH KUMAR	01/03/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90	10	100	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
10	UA213021503858	SIMRAN	9813395116	BALKAR SINGH	12/02/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	89.8	10	99.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
11	UA213021500753	PAYAL	9813010065	SANJAY	20/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	89.6	10	99.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
12	UA213021500754	PRIYA	9518680508	RAM NATH	12/04/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	88.8	10	98.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
13	UA213021513536	POOJA	8053023652	BALRAJ	20/02/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.6	10	98.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
14	UA213021503856	KAJAL	8168109199	VINOD	24/01/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.6	10	98.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
15	UA213021507681	KAFI	9817459164	DHARAMVIR	10/02/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	88.4	10	98.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
16	UA213021503857	AANCHAL	7838722521	BALKAR SINGH	30/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	87.8	10	97.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
17	UA213021509302	SONIA	9350221743	RANDHIR	24/09/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.6	10	97.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
18	UA213021509321	PARIKSHA	9518462146	MANOJ KUMAR	02/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.4	5	96.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
19	UA213021500756	PAYAL	8930248736	RAJESH	01/08/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.4	10	96.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
20	UA213021509300	SHIVANI	9813973994	SUDAMA	10/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.8	10	95.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
21	UB2100017714632	TANNU	9991814298	SONU	31/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	90.4	5	95.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
22	UA213021509317	KAJAL	7027123380	PARDEEP	16/10/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	90	5	95	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
23	UB2100017719783	PRINCY	9896682369	SANJAY KUMAR	08/06/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	89.4	5	94.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List - Final, GCW Murthal (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA213021504810	SHIVANI TYAGI	9817902115	AMAN TYAGI	26/01/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.8	10	93.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
25	UA213021509304	ISHIKA	7027664084	DEEPAK	17/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.6	10	93.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
26	UA213021503981	SHEETAL	8398845141	RAMPAL	29/07/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.2	10	93.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
27	UA213021513545	POOJA	9813347817	TILAKRAJ	10/06/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82.8	10	92.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
28	UA213021512682	SNEHA	9728015313	SANJAY KUMAR	17/03/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	87.8	5	92.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
29	UA213021509511	ISHA	8930643353	RAJESH	22/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.6	5	92.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
30	UA213021513538	VARSHA	8053125167	HARIPARKASH	26/12/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82.4	10	92.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
31	UA213021513541	PAYAL	9416563847	SANJAY	25/06/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82	10	92	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
32	UB2100017714634	MUSKAN	9518255791	NIRANJAN	10/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.2	5	91.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
33	UA213021503854	SHAILJA	9896894999	PARMOD	01/11/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86	5	91	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
34	UA213021511997	MOHINI	9050873002	RANBIR SINGH	16/04/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	84.2	5	89.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
35	UA213021513542	TANNU	9050992485	SUBHASH	08/03/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	77.8	10	87.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
36	UA213021513544	AASHMI	9813794274	AZMER	01/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
37	UB2100017716773	SHIVANGI	7206951214	ANIL	20/12/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	70.4	5	75.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
38	UA211816820029	JYOTI	9050219858	NARESH KUMAR	09/10/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	62	10	72	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
39	UA213020393741	PRITU	9466172512	CHANDAN	22/07/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	58.2	10	68.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
40	UB160009668996	BHARTI KUMARI	8053526112	DHARAM PAL	10/10/1996	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	66.6	0	66.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
41	UO210002016820441	SHALU	8295419550	RAJESH SINGH	10/04/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	57	5	62	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))